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       Hauptsitz
Reif Facility Services AG
Kembserweg 1
4055 Basel

 
 Telefon
061 206 93 13
E-Mail 
info@reifag.ch

 

 
     Niederlassung
Reif Facility Services AG
Klotenerstrasse 28A
8303 Bassersdorf

 
 Telefon
043 549 55 88
E-Mail
info.zuerich@reifag.ch

 

 
  Niederlassung
Reif Facility Services AG
Route de L`Etraz 5
1182 Gilly

 
 Telefon
021 565 73 61 
E-Mail
info@reifag.ch

 

 

 

 

 
  Öffnungszeiten

 
  
 	Mo - Fr
	  8:00 
- 12:00 
 
  13:00 
- 17:00 
 



 
  	Sa - So
	Geschlossen
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